
 DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES 2023 

First Name Last Name Email Address Department 

Ann Berrios Ann.Berrios@stonybrook.edu Africana Studies 

Megan Alberti Megan.Alberti@stonybrook.edu Anthropology 

Gwendolyn Coady Gwendolyn.Coady@stonybrook.edu Art/ Art History/ Theater Arts 

Lynne Foerester Lynne.Foerster@stonybrook.edu Asian and Asian American Studies 

Corey Fortcher Corey.Fortcher@stonybrook.edu Asian and Asian American Studies 

Lynette Giordano Lynette.Giordano@stonybrook.edu Biology/Biochemistry 

Katherine Hughes Katherine.Hughes@stonybrook.edu Chemistry 

Marie McCallion Marie.McCallion@stonybrook.edu  Business (College of) 

Maureen Robinson Maureen.P.Robinson@stonybrook.edu Communications & Journalism (School of) 

Elizabeth McRae Elizabeth.McRae@stonybrook.edu Creative Writing 

Mary Moran-Luba Mary.Moran-Luba@stonybrook.edu Cultural Studies and Comparative Literature 

Noe Escobar Noe.Escobar@stonybrookmedicine.edu Dental Medicine (School of) 

Dolores Cannella Dolores.Cannella@stonybrookmedicine.edu Dental Medicine (School of) 

Victoria Judd Victoria.Judd@stonybrook.edu Economics 

Elizabeth Petersen ceas_convocation@stonybrook.edu  Engineering and Applied Sciences (School of) 

Margaret Hanley Margaret.Hanley@stonybrook.edu  English 

Elizabeth Tolson Elizabeth-A.Tolson@stonybrook.edu Languages and Cultural Studies 

Jamie Brazier Jamie.Brazier@stonybrook.edu Geosciences 

Laura Colucci Laura.Colucci@stonybrook.edu Geosciences 

Traci Thompson Traci.Thompson@stonybrook.edu Health Sciences, School of Health Professions 

Joanmarie Schreiber Joanmarie.Schreiber@stonybrook.edu Health Sciences, School of Health Professions 

Birgit Ubert Birgit.Ubert@stonybrook.edu Hispanic Languages & Literature 

Mary Moran- Luba Mary.Moran-Luba@stonybrook.edu Hispanic Languages & Literature 

Erin Giuliano Erin.Giuliano@stonybrook.edu History 

Sandra Brennan Sandra.Brennan@stonybrook.edu Linguistics 

Michelle  Carbone Michelle.Carbone.1@stonybrook.edu Linguistics 

Ginny Clancy Ginny.Clancy@stonybrook.edu Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (School of) 

Christina Fink Christina.Fink@stonybrook.edu Marine & Atmospheric Sciences (School of) 

Lynne  Barnett Lynne.Barnett@stonybrook.edu Mathematics 

Mary Jean Allen Mary.Allen@stonybrookmedicine.edu Medicine (Renaissance School of) 

Diane West Diane.West@stonybrook.edu Multidisciplinary Studies 

Susan Kaiserman Susan.Kaiserman@Stonybrook.edu Music 

Pam Criscuolo Pamela.Criscuolo@stonybrook.edu Nursing (School of) 

Dolores Bilges Dolores.Bilges@stonybrook.edu Nursing (School of) 

Alissa Betz Alissa.Betz@stonybrook.edu Philosophy 

Diane Diaferia Diane.Diaferia@stonybrook.edu Physics and Astronomy 

Donald Sheehan Donald.J.Sheehan@stonybrook.edu Physics and Astronomy 

Inefta Reid Inefta.Reid@stonybrook.edu  Physiology and Biophysics 

Michael Boerner Michael.Boerner@stonybrook.edu Political Science 

Kim Giacalone Kim.Giacalone@stonybrook.edu Professional Development (School of) 

Diane Perillo Diane.Perillo@stonybrook.edu Professional Development (School of) 

Diane DeSimone Diane.Desimone@stonybrook.edu Psychology 

Christine Ziman Christine.Ziman@stonybrookmedicine.edu Public Health Program 

Catherine Polster Catherine.Polster@stonybrook.edu Public Health Program 

Laura Coiro Laura.Coiro@stonybrook.edu  Social Welfare (School of) 

Christine Corrado Christine.Corrado@stonybrook.edu Social Welfare (School of) 

Patricia Bremer Patricia.Bremer@stonybrook.edu  Sociology 

Kelly Haller Kelly.Haller@stonybrook.edu Sociology 

Jacqueline Donnelly Jacqueline.M.Donnelly@stonybrook.edu Women's, Gender & Sexuality Studies 
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